For customer support please visit www.ryvyr.com or call 866 395 8112 weekdays 8:00 to 5:00 EST or fax 866 395 8113 any time
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CHINA LAVATORY
SEMI-RECESSED
CSR169RD
FEATURES
semi-recessed application
Vitreous China
custom cutout required for semi-recessed application
COLORS / FINISHES
White
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
17" (430mm) dia. x 5.5" (140mm)
SPECIFIED MODEL
PRODUCT DIAGRAM
MODEL  DESCRIPTION   COLORS / FINISHES
CSR169RD Semi-recessed Round Vitreous China Sink White
RECOMMENDED COMPONENTS
UM110CP / BN Umbrella Drain Pop-up with Overflow   Chrome Brushed Nickel
17” (430mm)
1.8” (45mm) dia.
17” (430mm)
17” (430mm)
5.5” (140mm)
2.4” (60mm)
TOP
SIDE
170
.5” (12.7mm)
1.25” (31.8mm)
3.25” (82.6mm)
16.9” (430mm)
8.5” (215.9mm)